Agriculture Certificate

West Burlington Campus, and Online

Related Programs:
Agriculture Certificate
Agriculture Diploma
Agriculture AAS

Program Information

The Agriculture program provides students an opportunity
to experience the various aspects of the agricultural
industry as they learn about agronomy/crop production,
animal production, new technologies, and agriculture
business. Through the use of hands-on experience,

guest speakers, conferences, and field trips in addition

to classroom lectures, students experience the impact of
agriculture in the region and are prepared for entrance into
a number of different career opportunities.

Instructor and Staff

Sabrina Pidgeon

Professor - Agriculture Management
(319) 208-5104
spidgeon@scciowa.edu

Adam Raub
Professor - Agriculture
(319) 208-5103
araub@scciowa.edu

» West Burlington Campus and online (319) 208-5010 « admissions@scciowa.edu * www.scciowa.edu


https://programs.scciowa.edu/current/pathways/stem/agriculture/ag-certificate.aspx
https://programs.scciowa.edu/current/pathways/stem/agriculture/ag-diploma.aspx
https://programs.scciowa.edu/current/pathways/stem/agriculture/ag-aas.aspx

West Burlington Campus and online

Program Requirements

Fall Semester |

AGB-336
AGB-330
AGA-181
AGB-235
AGS-113
AGB-104

Credit

Agricultural Selling 3

Farm Business Management 3
Introduction to Crop Science 3
Introduction to Agriculture Markets 3

Survey of the Animal Industry 3
Leadership in Agriculture 1

Semester Total.......cueiiiiiiiiie 16
Program Total........ccueeevieiiiiieeee e 16
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