Agriculture Certificate

West Burlington Campus, and Online

Related Programs: Agriculture Certificate Agriculture Diploma Agriculture AAS

Program Information

The Agriculture program provides students an opportunity to experience the various aspects of the agricultural industry as they learn about agronomy/crop production, animal production, new technologies, and agriculture business. Through the use of hands-on experience, guest speakers, conferences, and field trips in addition to classroom lectures, students experience the impact of agriculture in the region and are prepared for entrance into a number of different career opportunities.

Instructor and Staff

Sabrina Pidgeon Professor - Agriculture Management (319) 208-5104 spidgeon@scciowa.edu

Adam Raub Professor - Agriculture (319) 208-5103 araub@scciowa.edu

West Burlington Campus and online

Program Requirements

Fall Semester I		Credit
AGB-336	Agricultural Selling	3
AGB-330	Farm Business Management	3
AGA-181	Introduction to Crop Science	3
AGB-235	Introduction to Agriculture Markets	3
AGS-113	Survey of the Animal Industry	3
AGB-104	Leadership in Agriculture	1
Semester Total		16
Program Total		16